INS, CASE OWNE	= Way lutu cc4, ASM 1900 7347,	KING3/ IDAC	97122
Surveyor	DOI: ASSIGNMENT TO DOI: TO OT 1/9	Date/Time:	119
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen:	- 1 5
-	CIASIAS A	samo1	D26 (V)
Insured Vehicle N	(Dust Hade Cons		
Name of Insured	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	: HP: Make / Model	:	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A : 71719 Place of Accid	ent:	
Is driver the owner	r? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:		
If NO, Driver No Driver Tel	1 1 12	RT: FER / NO ; TP GIA REPO ty: % Final ? Y	
STC 808	bu		
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INS WS: Tel 1.int RM	p. ility :
Date/ Time			
12/2	SLC 9181 U. X ;	STAGE	DATE / PIC
/vc	SCA SEOJA. CLE PARA 1700 THEY PROBLET TOOK THE	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
12/02/19	- MILE KAVIEWED. OI KEAR-ENDED TO SAND	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ol:	1541
1	CETTERE & FUNDIL TO OI TO NOTHY TP	21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2/19-210
	CLHUL " NCD 1990B.	Documentation Check List: 1	Iandler Typist
e pitotio	- STONE TO OIL COMMINISHED LECUPERT	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
10: (p/a1	DERIVE IN DERIC SUPER OF INFORMATION	After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
	-CP CLAM, LOKED TO YETCH IN AWARD	Release Voucher:	
	NCD RANGE.	Final Repair Bill:	
	- UPLOND 14 IN 80.	Car Rental Invoice:	
	- 44 RORD IN PA AMMIT	Towing Invoice	
02/05/19	- UPLOND PANISHD WHITE IL.	Medical Bill:	
P1/20/30	- WAY PEDERONAD HANDILE	PIR:	
12/03/19	- GRAND ACCEPTANCE FUNKL TO TP.	Mandate/Reject Instruction	
23 05 19	- SECIONARD BY. MO DOCO 10 CARDAGE.	LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:	
	FMI 1931	Others: Do boken	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ 7,095.46 (5 days) Reduction: 61 %	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 22-105/9 Confirm with D50U0000	Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: (CO) (GGT)	S\$ 8,585.14	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	רעד ששם
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)	- 1	100
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 500-00(s 100 x 5 days)	2000/12	A.
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)	735	of the second
	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	SK D	TA'S FORM & 61
LOR only LOU only	SS —	, ,	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS — SS —	1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	N. I. 14440 COLUM
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	S\$ — S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) S\$ —	2) Report Format:	30.00
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	S\$ — S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 5	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 5 36	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) SS — (SS — Global Sum SS: — Date/Time: Confirm with:	2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 5	



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

MOLDINGL RR WINDSHIELD CORNER

SPACERRR.W/SHIELD M /

DAMPERSTD 5X5 A

CAPPIVOT

_ RUBBER AWINDSHIELD DAM ...

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

0.89

0.82

0.19

0.89

0.25

12.67 -

11.70-

277-

12.75

3.50 -

13.56

12.52

2.96

13.64

3.85

25

25

16:90

3.90

3.70

8.50

4.80

2

		William .	ment No.	. 80	T19000678		Page 1
Customer	: AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD	2000	311:00 = 313H	70.000	Feb 2019		
	8 SHENTON WAY	Date	omer No.	(5.4)	A006		
	#27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811		Advisor		CKNG		
Registration No	+ SLC8986U	17.0011171	ine No	: K2	4W72011402		
Chassis No	JHMRC1890GC203093	Date	Time	: 12.	Feb 2019 1:3	2:14 PM	A
Model	: ODYSSEY2.4 EXV-S 16YM NAVI-RES	Surv	reyor Name	:			
Owner's Name	: GOH CHER CHAY	Surv	rey Date	:			
Ins Policy No.	*	Auth	orisation D	ate :			
Date of Accident	: 7/2/2019						
					A.	GST	Amount Incld GST
Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount A	noom	incia da i
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JINO:)						
	OWNER: GOH CHER CHAY						
	OWNER INSURER: AVIVA LTD						
	ACC DATE:07/02/2019						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	DATE						
	REF NO:						
	TP INSURER AXA INSURANCE						
	TP VEH:SLA 8607 A						
04715-T6A-900ZZ	FACERR.BUMPER DI	1	568.30	25	426.22	29.84	456.06
33505-SLJ-013	REFLECTOR ASSYRAR. YSUC	1	45.40	25	34.05	2.38	36.43
33555-SLJ-013	REFLECTOR ASSYLIRE. X 912	1	45.40	25	34.05	2.38	36.43
71502-T6A-003ZE	FACER RR BUMPER GARNISH X 900	1	76.80	25	57.60	4.03	61,63
71507-T6A-003ZA	FACEL RR BUMPER GARNISH X 8V	1	76.80	25	57.60	4.03	61.63
71593-T6A-003	SPACERR RR. BUMPER SIDE H	1	19.10	25	14.32	1.00	15.32
71598-T6A-003	SPACERL RR. BUMPER SIDE *	1	19.10	25	14.32-	1.00	15.33
91505-TM8-003	CLIP.BUMPER &	8	2.30	25	13.80	0.97	14.77
68100-T6A-Q10ZZ	TAILGATE COMP 34	1	1070.80	25	803.10 -	56.22	859.32
74440-T6A-003	WEATHERSTRIPTAILGATE A	- 1	117.40	25	88.05 -	6.16	94.2
74800-TF0-J02	LOCKTAILGATE	1	185.40	25	139.05	9.73	148.78
74810-T4N-H01	SWITCH ASSYTALIGATE OPENER 7 X17	- 1	105.30	25	78.97	5.53	84.50
75701-TGA-000	EMBLEMH M	1	26.30	25	19.72	1.38	21.10
65100-T6A-Q00ZZ		1	460.80	25	345.60	24.19	369.71
73214-T6A-003	MOLDINGRR.WINDSHIELD SIDE MAL	2	18.00	25	27.00	1.89	28.8
	MOLDINGR.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER	1	16.90	25	12.67	0.89	13.5
73215-TitA-003	MOLDINGRAR WINDSHIELD CONNER		16:00	75	12.67		13.5

DODDING		- 1	150,00	150.00	10.50	100.50
	WINDSCREEN DAM KIT.		2001100	100.00	10.00	160.50
BG02R	1757	- 1	560.00	560.00	39.20	599.20
	REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N)		100000	1110000000		999.20

73216-T6A-003

73221-SR4-000

73225-TMB-000

73226-SZW-000

76711-T6A-003

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 7 February 2019 11:31 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor

Survey

Subject:

ACCIDENT BETWEEN SLC 8986 U AND YOUR INSURED SLA 8607 A

Attachments:

GIA REPORT.PDF

Categories:

Pragati

Dear all,

Kindly assist to register for direct settlement, attached is the GIA report.

Thank you and have a great days ahead

Cheers !!!

Best Regards, Jack Ng

Hp: 8288 6309

Email: Jackng@honda.com.sg BODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937 DID: +65 6514 5481 FAX: +65 6362 5015

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A MEMBER OF ORIENTAL HOLDING BERHAD)

Website: www.honda.com.sg





CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contained in the e-mail is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable low. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you for your collaboration.



Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Pls proceed DS with quantum as proposed

Type

Question

Message

Reply



Keh Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhard
Body Repair & Paint Centre
6A Mandal Estate
Singapore 72903
Tel: +65 6841 3838
Fax: +65 8362 5015
www.honda.com.sg

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Date

4/15/2019

LKK

8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Your ref: SLA 8607 A

Our ref : SLC 8986 U

Dear Sir / Madam,

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 8986 U AND SLA 8607 A ON 07/02/2019

We refer to the item(s) marked (→ below:

- (✓) We refer to your email dated 13/03/2019.
- (✓) We enclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.
- Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client's signature within <u>2 weeks</u> via email to: desmondtoh@honda.com.sg
- (✓) We return your discharge voucher duly completed.
- (✓) Kindly expedite settlement the following:-

Repair Cost

S\$8,555.14 payable to Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

Loss of Use

 $$\$100.00 \times 5$$ Working days = \$500.00

payable to Goh Cher Hay

- (,) Kindly let us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned name(s) for our transmission as soon as possible.
- (🗸) Letter of Authority, Discharge voucher

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jack ng



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 FEBRUARY 2019

CHUA HOCK SENG BLOCK 637 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #10-243 SINGAPORE 680637

By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19002347/ha3

YOUR REF : SLA 8607A ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 8607A AND SLC 8986U ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 6 ON 07.02.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD acting on behalf of the owner of SLC 8986U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SLC 8986U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

> anthochua@yahoo.com.sg (Email)

Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 February, 2019 3:02 PM

To:

anthochua@yahoo.com.sg

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLA 8607A_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 8607A AND SLC 8986U ALONG

CLEMENTI AVENUE 6 ON 07.02.2019



Auto Consultants Pte Ud

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

12 FEBRUARY 2019

CHUA HOCK SENG BLOCK 637 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6 #10-243 SINGAPORE 680637 By Post & By Email

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19002347/ha3

YOUR REF

: SLA 8607A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 8607A AND SLC 8986U ALONG CLEMENTI AVENUE 6 ON 07.02.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD acting on behalf of the owner of SLC 8986U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third Party vehicle SLC 8986U. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
 informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCIDENT	INVOLVING (OWNE	R'S VEHIO	LE NO.)	510	89864	å
	r's vehicle no.)			ON	07/02/19	
ALONG	Clementi	ave 6	Junction	1.		
To subsagainst To execute necessary above classes	nent should be ma	make ar ers. ge vouc	o all or ar y claim(s her/inder n with a	ny of the	e following: th I may had forms and sing out of	all the
Owner Signature (Co stamp & authorize Name : Dun	1	egistered ve				





Any Personal Injury Claims

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No:	SLA8607A	(insd veh)	the second of the second of the second	01 007
	SLC8986U	(TP veh)		0 dyssey - 2410cc
Date of Accident/Time:	07/02/2019 @ 0705HR	IS		u J

Repair Estin		:5	_		4	796-1	20	- 111		_	1.00	0 - 1	
Final Repair	A CAMPANIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P	:\$	_					1-14		_	(W 6		
Loss of Use		:5	_				,00	00-0		_	5 days at 5	100	per da
Rental (if an	(V)	:\$									days at \$		per da
LTA/GIAS	earch Fee	: \$											
Others:		:5											
		:5											
Final Settlement Sum :\$			9,	055.14									
Payee Nam	e : KAH MOTOR CO. SD	N. BHD)			7							
is Third Par	ty Workshop GIA Registers	ed?	[V]	YES	1] No	0	(Kindly Ir	dicate b	elow)			
A)	For Non GIA Registere	d Work	shop:			Agri	eed	Liability_		(%)	İ		
3)	For GIA Registered We	orkshap				BOL	AΑ	pplicable:	Yes/ Ne	BOL	Scenario No:	27	
BOLA Liability: 100 (%)				Assessed Liability (*):(%)									
	* Assessed Liability to	be filled	only f	or chain	colli	sions a	nd f	or cases w	here BO	LA doe	s not apply.		
Remarks:													-

NOTE

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- 2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / Invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident. KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

WER

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp Name of Representative: Desmond Toh

Date: 22/05/2019

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable) Name of Witness: Desmond Toh

EQUY REPAIR & PAINT CENTRE

B MANDALESTATE

Date: 22/05/2019

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. PHD.

EGDY REPAIR & INVITE CERTIFIE

23/05/2019



Service Lax Invoice

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)

6A Mandai Estate, SINGAPORE 729903

Mandai Parts Centre

Phone No.: +65 6841 3838 Fax No.:

AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE L'TD MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

8 SHENTON WAY

#27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE, 068811

Customer No. : WZA006

Payment Term: 30 Days

GST Reg No. M200050223

Company Ref. No. S60FC1380G

Invoice No. SINV-BM19000388 Invoice Date 18/03/19

Order No. SVO19009563

Reference

07807 Job Card No.

Date/Time Received 12/02/19 / 1:32:14 PM Licence No. SLC8986U

ODYSSEY2.4 EXV-S 16YM Model Car Chassis No. JHMRC1890GC203093

Car Engine No. : K24W72011402 Mileage : 59986

JACK NG 1838 Service Advisor : Served By **JACKNG**

Page

No.		with the second second	N/ said	TO THE PARTY OF TH	NOSSO DE SE			7% GST An	
No.		Description	Qty	, UoM	U. Pricel	Disc %	Amount	Amount	GS
		TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:)						
		OWNER:GOH CHER CHAY							
		OWNER INSURER:AVIVA LTD							
		ACC DATE:07/02/2019							
		SURVEYED BY:							
		DATE:							
		REF NO:							
		TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE							
		TP VEH:SLA 8607 A							
04715-T6A-900ZZ		FACERR.BUMPER	-1	Each	568.30	25	426.22	29.84	456.0
71593-T6A-003		SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE	1	Each	19.10	25	14.32	1.00	15.3
71598-T6A-003		SPACERL.RR.BUMPER SIDE	1	Each	19.10	25	14.32	1.00	15.3
91505-TM8-003		CLIP,BUMPER	8	Each	2.30	25	13.80	0.97	14.7
68100-T6A-Q10ZZ		TAILGATE COMP	1	Each	1,070.80	25	803.10	56.22	859.3
74440-T6A-003		WEATHERSTRIPTAILGATE	1	Each	117.40	25	88.05	6.16	94.2
75701-T6A-000		EMBLEMH	1	Each	26.30	25	19.72	1.38	21.1
BOSUN	1610	SUNDRIES	1	Hours	30.00		30.00	2.10	32.1
BOJSE	1610	BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR TAILGATE	1	Hours	120.00		120.00	8.40	128.4
BML021	1610	INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM WATER TEST.(N)	1	Hours	280.00		280.00	19.60	299.60
BA02R	0671	REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N)	1	Hours	380.00		380.00	26.60	406.6
BOMISC1	0671	REMOVE & RE-INSTALL REAR VIEW CAMERA (N)	3	Hours	450.00		450.00	31.50	481.5
BOMISC1	0671	RESET & CALLIBRATE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM (N)	1	Hours	450.00		450.00	31.50	481.50
BODAMKIT	0671	WINDSCREEN DAM KIT.	1	Hours	150.00		150.00	10.50	160,50
3G02R	1757	REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N)	1	Hours	560.00		560.00	39.20	599.20
BKTG02R	0671	REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. (N) ALIGN TAILGATE.(N)	1	Hours	560.00		560.00	39.20	599.20
MI03D	1757	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS GARNISHES.(N)	1	Hours	280.00		280.00	19.60	299.60
KRP02M	0671	CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL RENEW ALL DAMAGE PARTS ALIGN RR FLOOR PAN & RENEW DAMAGE P	1 ADTS	Hours	1,680.00		1,680.00	117.60	1,797.60
P06R	1610	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. (6P) SUPPLEMENTARY PART	1	Hours	1,350.00		1,350.00	94.50	1,444.50

Printed by JACKNG on 18 Mar 2019 at 5:53:15 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required. Please review your bill and advise us of any errors or omissions. Ken Motor reserves the right to deliver a subsequent bill for any charge omitted. GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).



Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)

6A Mandai Estate, SINGAPORE 729903

Mandai Parts Centre

Phone No.: +65 6841 3838 Fax No.:

AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE, 068811

Customer No. : **WZA006** Payment Term: 30 Days

Service Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. M200050223

Company Ref. No. S60FC1380G

7% GST Amount Incld

Invoice No. SINV-BM19000388

Invoice Date 18/03/19 Order No. SVO19009563

Reference

07807 Job Card No.

12/02/19 / 1:32:14 PM Date/Time Received SLC8986U Licence No.

ODYSSEY2.4 EXV-S 16YM Model JHMRC1890GC203093 Car Chassis No.

Car Engine No. K24W72011402 59986 Mileage

JACK NG 1838 Service Advisor JACKNG Served By

Page

No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	U. PriceD	isc %	Amount	Amount	GST
73214-T6A-003	MOLDINGRR WINDSHIELD SIDE	2	Each	18.00	25	27.00	1.89	28.89
73215-T6A-003	MOLDINGR.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER	1	Each	16.90	25	12.67	0.89	13.56
73216-T6A-003	MOLDINGL.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER	1	Each	16.90	25	12.67	0.89	13.56
73221-SR4-000	SPACERRR.W/SHIELD	4	Each	3.90	25	11.70	0.82	12.52
73225-TM8-000	RUBBER AWINDSHIELD DAM	1	Each	3.70	25	2.77	0.19	2.96
73226-SZW-000	DAMPERSTD 5X5	2	Each	8.50	25	12.75	0.89	13.64
76711-T6A-003	CAPPIVOT	1	Each	4.80	25	3.60	0.25	3.85
BO-WS-SEALANT	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)	2	Each	60.00		120.00	8.40	128.40
74940-TR0-003	BUZZER ASSYSMART	1	Each	60.10	25	45.07	3.15	48.22
84640-T6A-003ZA	LINING ASSYRR.PANEL	1	Each	103.60	25	77.70	5.44	B3.14
		Cum	l shor			6 290 00	440.30	6.730.30

Sum Labor	6,290.00	440.30	6,730.30
Sum Item	1,705.46	119.38	1,824.84
Total SGD	7,995.46	559.68	8,555.14

Total Payable (SGD) 8,555,14

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLA 8607A (SLA 8607A (Insd veh)		HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 A			
	SLC 8986U	(TP veh)					
Date of Accident	: 07/02/2019						
				•			
Global Sum Settle	ement : [] Yes		X] No				
Repair Estimate	britain 1 1 1 100	: \$	17,796.65				
Final Repair Cost		S	8,555.14				
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	5days at \$100.00 per day			
Rental (if any)		: \$		days			
	-	180		50,5			
LTA / GIA Search	ree	: \$					
Others:		: 5	0.00				
		: \$					
Final Settlement S	Sum	: \$	9,055.14				
elow)	orkshop GIA Registere Registered Workshop		Agreed Liability] NO (Kindly indicate			
A) FOI NOTI GIA	Registered Workshop	7	O.T. CONTROL MILITING	500000			
B) For GIA Reg	istered Workshop:		_27_	Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No:			
BOLA Liabilit	y:(%)		Assessed Liability	(%):(%)			
* Assessed L	iability to be filled only fo	or chain co	Illisions and for cas	ses where BOLA does not apply.			
Remarks							
=							
		22017					
See See Control of the Control of th	tion: Payee's Breakdov	wn					
1) KAH MOTO	R CO.SDN.BHD.		: \$	9,055.1			
				2			
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN	9	13/06/2019				
	Consultants Pte I td	-	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No.: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	02347/R1ha3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO 'N:PETER		Date: 13-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	ers :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLA 8607A	Veh. Inspected	SLC 8986U
	Policy No.	VPA/P1744839	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01D2G	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	07/02/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA ODYSSEY 2.4 A	c.c	2356
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JHMRC1890GC203093	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	059986	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/55 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/55 R17	GOODYEAR	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	Y STANFORD
	Accident Date	07/02/2019	Inspection Date	13/02/2019
	Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CÓ SDN BERH	HAD	<
		NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159937		
5a.	10000		Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Day	ys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLC 8986U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			7.7
1	FACERR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	426.22	426.22
1	REFLECTOR ASSYR.RR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	34.05	3
1	REFLECTOR ASSYL.RR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	34.05	
4	FACER.RR.BUMPER GARNISH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	57.60	
1	FACEL,RR.BUMPER GARNISH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	57.60	
1	SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	14.32	14.32
1	SPACERLRR BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	14.32	14.32
8	CLIP,BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	13.80	13.80
1	TAILGATE COMP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	803.10	803.10
1	WEATHERSTRIP TAILGATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	88.05	88.05
1	LOCKTAILGATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	139.05	110000
1	SWITCH ASSYTAILGATE OPENER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	78.97	
1	EMBLEMH (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	19.72	19.72
1	PANEL COMP,REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	345,60	
2	MOLDINGRR.WINDSHIELD SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	MOLDINGR.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.67	12.6
1	MOLDINGL.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.67	12.67
4	SPACERRR.W/SHIELD (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	11.70	11.70
1	RUBBER AWINDSHIELD DAM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	2.77	2.77
2	DAMPERSTD 5X5 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	12.75	12.75
1	CAPPIVOT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	3.60	3.60
2	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
1	SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	BUZZER ASSYSMART (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	45.07	45.07
1	LINING ASSYRR.PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY	77.70	77,70
			2,552.38	1,735.46
	LABOUR			
	BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR TAILGATE.		150.00	120.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002347/R1ha3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR END PANEL.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.PERFORM WATER.		380.00	280.00
	REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS.		380.00	380.00
	REMOVE & RE-INSTALL REAR VIEW CAMERA.		450.00	450.00
	RESET & CALLIBRATE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM.		450.00	450.00
	WINDSCREEN DAM KIT.		200.00	150.00
	REPLACE RR.WINDSCREEN.		560.00	560.00
	REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE.		560.00	560.00
	REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS.		800.00	280.00
	CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL RENEW ALL DAMAGE PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF PANEL COMP,REAR.		6,000.00	1,680.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.		4,000.00	1,350.00
			14,080.00	6,260.00
	GRAND TOTAL		16,632.38	7,995.46
4 149	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			7,995.46

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19002347/R1ha3q2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

MESSAGES

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

Next Step Actions CC4/ASM19002347/Rtha3q2 7 Feb 2019 12:19:53 PM 7 February 2019 SPACIDIC

Roberence

Loss Date

Was for Approve invoice

Primary Contact/Insured ;

LKX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Wirldor Name

UDITED

S April 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Report Date

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss.

Service Address

GDYSSEY-2.4 [A]

Model

TIVD HONDA

Male

SLC8986U

Incident Vehicle

Registration #

Vehicle Information

BLK 637 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 6, #10-243, 6#0637, Singapore anthochua@yahoo.com.xg CHUA HOCK SENG

Claim Handler

WANG Peter

peter.wangiliaxa.com.sg.

NON REPORTED Additional Instructions

Motes Metrics Assessment Documents History BINISIDES Messages

Document Sulffyge

Discurrent Type

+ Option Departments

AUTHOR SUBTYPE

Merimen

UPLOADED

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

NAME

TARK

LIXChmotest 10) political	UNK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK AUTO COMBULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019 14 June 2019 14 June 2019 14 June 2019
Pection (1) and Decuments Decuments are the Manner of Claim Decuments ATE Mald Correspondence Investor Investor Decuments Decuments ATE Mald Reports & Statement Repor	LED (TP) LED (TP) LED (TP) LED (TP) LED (TP) LED (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LEX FIND (TP)	14 June 2019 14 June 2019 14 June 2019
Forms / Claim Documents NT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Forms / Claim Documents TO OLDS! SHOP BAYOUCE aid ATE Malf Meports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement Reports & Statement	LIKK AUTD COMBULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	14 June 2019 14 June 2019 14 June 2019
AT THE AKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Forms / Claim Documents TO OLOG! SHOP BAYDOKLE add ATE Malf	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP)	14 June 20 14 June 20 14 June 20
HT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT Forms / Claim Decuments SRSATION TO ACT FORMatel Decuments SPOR BY/ONCE and Comments Sport SPOR BY/ONCE and Comments Decuments To Olicet Sport Spor	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LTD (TP)	14 June 20
STO OLDS! SAVORCE act Comments SHOP BAVORCE act Comments Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim ATE Mald! Reports & Statement Reports & Statement	LIX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	34 June 20
SHOP BAYOUCE get Correspondence SHOP BAYOUCE get biswite Documents ATE Madf Reports & Statement	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	14 line 20
SHOP BAYONCE pdf Forms / Claim Documents ATE M.pdf Reports & Statement		
Forms / Claim Documents ATE M.pdf Reports & Statement Meports & Statement	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 June 2019
ATE M.pdf Reports & Statement Reports & Statement	LECTO TRY	2 May 2019
Reports & Statement	LED (TP)	2 May 2019
	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1 April 2019
LIJOC REPUSECTION PHOTOS pell Reports & Statement Others	LECK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	1.April 2019
LKXC INSPECTION PHOTOS paif Reports & Statement Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	1 April 2019
TP ESTIMATE - MAINCED pdf Reports & Statement Estimate / Quotation	LKK AUTD CONSUCIANTS PTE LTD (TP)	25 February 2019

3
ş
1
- 5
1
2
C
5
9,
Į.
ž
Ē
- 2
- 1
į.
ì
G.
5
ř
C.
18
ă
Ē
Ę
್ಕ್
Š
- 5
H
Ē
7.
10
4
Ē
ě
_ C
2
Œ.
ě
90
\$
×
Ď
토
E
E
4
8
F
-
to a
SG
om.sq
75
S.
26
픋
Halo
뒫
12
5
р.
5
tps:/
Ħ

UPLOADED	12 February 2019	12 February 2019	7 February 2019
АЛНОН	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	RATAN BHOSALE Pragati
SUB-TYPE	Policy Holders / Insured	Policy Hobbiers / Insured	Workshop
THE	Letters and Correspondence	Lethers and Correspondence	Letters and Correspondence
Been	Final ht Olde 120219 pdf	ALETTER TO OLDAF	PHILEMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOPMIG